
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

64 

3 

96 

5 

205 

25 

279 

35 

Name 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Niklas Damgaard 

René Christensen 

Jens Winther Pro 

Anders Salling 

Thomas Jørgensen 

Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl 

Simon Winther SM 

Best Tm 

42.085 

42.853 

42.737 

44.069 

44.594 

45.782 

45.500 

42.010 

Diff 

14.500 

15.272 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

14.500 

0.772 

1 Lap 

1.748 

30.380 

0.528 

13 Laps 

Class 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM B DM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

10 

Total Tm 

16:44.722 

16:59.222 

16:59.994 

16:49.498 

16:51.246 

17:21.626 

17:22.154 

6:41.805 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.500 

Avg. Speed 

79,114 

Best Lap Tm 

42.010 

Best Speed 

78,838 

Best Lap by 

35 - Simon Winther SM 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - DMU 
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Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Saturday 

SM Race A - 1540-1605 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:42:41 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

15-08-2015 15:40 


